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COFFEE & TEA

MEDIUM BREW COFFEE
DARK BREW COFFEE
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
DOUBLE MACCHIATO
AMERICANO
CAPPUCCINO

LATTE

MOCHA

120z | 160z

3.50
3.90
4.25
o815,
5.25
5.90

3.65
3.65

4.25
5.65
5.65
6.30

BRUNCH COCKTAILS

MIMOSA

orange, grapefruit, or pineapple juice

VENDOME CAESAR

vodka, house made spice mix, clamato 10z

APEROL SPRITZ

aperol, prosecco, soda 40z

SPICED ESPRESSO MARTINI

El Tequileno tequila, amaretto, coffee liqueur,
dirty chai syrup 20z

GRAND BELLINI

grand marnier, peach syrup, prosecco 50z

NON-ALCOHOLOIC

JUICE

apple | orange | pineapple | grapefruit | cranberry

FRESH SQUEEZED

orange juice

CASAMARA CLUB ‘ALTA

bitter soda flavoured with extracts of mandarin orange,

allspice berry, and anise

CASAMARA CLUB ‘SERA’

bitter soda flavoured with orange blossom honey, Italian

chinotto, and Mediterranean sea salt

WILDFOLK COCKTAILS

sparkling negroni | vermouth spritz | bitter tongue

ONE FOR THE ROAD ‘FREE SPIRIT’
non-alcoholic IPA, Calgary, 473mL

ONE FOR THE ROAD ‘GOT HOPS’
non-alcoholic IPA, Calgary, 473mL

ANNEX ALE

ginger beer | saskatoon lemonade | root beer

CANNED POP
pepsi | diet pepsi | 7 up | ginger ale | bubly soda

Ba

9.5

14

15

18

50

10

10

12

120z | 160z
HOT CHOCOLATE 595 6.35
MATCHA LATTE 5.85 6.25
CHAI LATTE HEHOHNNINYG
LONDON FOG NG
TEA 3.50 3.50

chai, english breakfast, earl grey, zen green,
mint, wild sweet organge, chamomile

WINE BY THE GLASS

50z | 8oz | BTL

BUBBLES

NV Pasqua Prosecco, Italy 10

WHITE

‘21 Bico Amarelo Vinho Verde, Portugal 9

‘21 Castello Della Sala ‘Bramito’ 15

Chardonnay, Italy

ROSE

‘20 Santa Cristina ‘Cipresseto’ Sangiovese, Italy 11

RED

‘18 castillo de monseran grenache, Spain 9

‘18 avignonesi cantaloro sangiovese, ltaly 11
BEER

SEASONAL TAPS

ask your server for details

OL’ BEAUTIFUL ‘PEGASUS’

american pale ale, Calgary, 355mL

BANDED PEAK ‘GUAVAMORPHOLOGY’

gose, Calgary, 473mL

DANDY ‘IN THE UNDERWORLD’
oyster stout, Calgary, 473mL

DANDY ‘PREMIUM LAGER’
Calgary, 473mL

VILLAGE CIDER
Calgary, 473mL

SCAN FOR
DAILY FEATURES

Nestled in the heart of Sunnyside, we have been dedicated to bringing the
surrounding community fresh fare and familiar faces for over a g
Supporting our community through the use of local farmers and artisans. Fresh is the
cornerstone of our offering, from organic eggs, locally roasted coffee and
Alforno bread delivered daily.

ecade.

Follow us on Instagram ©@@vendomeyyc

14

17

14

50

45
75

55

45
55

8.5

8.50

12.50

12.50

12.50

12.50



