

CO	L L	LE	0_	TEA
	ГГ	D.C.	X	TEA

	12oz   16oz		12oz   16	07
MEDIUM BREW COFFEE	3.65	HOT CHOCOLATE	5.95 6.3	
DARK BREW COFFEE	3.65	MATCHA LATTE	5.85 6.5	25
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	3.50	CHAI LATTE	5.55 5.9	95
DOUBLE MACCHIATO	3.90	LONDON FOG	5.55 5.9	95
AMERICANO //	4.25 4.25	TEA	3.50 3.5	50
CAPPUCCINO	5.25 5.65	chai, english breakfast, earl grey, zen green,		
LATTE	5.25 5.65	mint, wild sweet organge, chamomile		
MOCHA	5.90 6.30			

## BRUNCH COCKTAILS

ginger beer | saskatoon lemonade | root beer

pepsi | diet pepsi | 7 up | ginger ale | bubly soda

CANNED POP

## WINE BY THE GLASS

MIMOSA	9.5	5oz	8oz	BTL
orange, grapefruit, or pineapple juice	BUBBL			<b>7</b> 0
VENDOME CAESAR	NV Pasqua	a Prosecco, Italy 10		50
vodka, house made spice mix, clamato 1oz	WHITE			
ADEDOL CDDITT		marelo Vinho Verde, Portugal 9	14	45
APEROL SPRITZ aperol, prosecco, soda 4oz	14 '21 Castel Chardonn	lo Della Sala 'Bramito' 15 ay, Italy	23	75
SPICED ESPRESSO MARTINI	15 ROSÉ			
El Tequileno tequila, amaretto, coffee liqueur,	'20 Santa (	Cristina 'Cipresseto' Sangiovese, Italy 11	17	55
dirty chai syrup 2oz	RED			
GRAND BELLINI	18 '18 castillo	de monseran grenache, Spain 9	14	45
grand marnier, peach syrup, prosecco 5oz	'18 avigno	nesi cantaloro sangiovese, Italy 11	17	55

NON-ALCOHOLOIC		BEER	
JUICE apple   orange   pineapple   grapefruit   cranberry	5.50	SEASONAL TAPS ask your server for details	8.5
FRESH SQUEEZED orange juice	8	OL' BEAUTIFUL 'PEGASUS' american pale ale, Calgary, 355ML	8.50
CASAMARA CLUB 'ALTA' bitter soda flavourde with extracts of mandarin orange,	10	BANDED PEAK 'GUAVAMORPHOLOGY' gose, Calgary, 473ML	12.50
allspice berry, and anise  CASAMARA CLUB 'SERA' bitter soda flavoured with orange blossom honey, Italian	10	DANDY 'IN THE UNDERWORLD' oyster stout, Calgary, 473ML	12.50
chinotto, and Mediterranean sea salt  WILDFOLK COCKTAILS	12	DANDY 'PREMIUM LAGER' Calgary, 473ML	12.50
sparkling negroni   vermouth spritz   bitter tongue  ONE FOR THE ROAD 'FREE SPIRIT'	8	VILLAGE CIDER Calgary, 473 <sub>ML</sub>	12.50
non-alcoholic IPA, Calgary, 473мL	8		
ONE FOR THE ROAD 'GOT HOPS' non-alcoholic IPA, Calgary, 473ML	Ü		
ANNEX ALE	6	<b>运为约00</b> 0	



**SCAN FOR** DAILY FEATURES

Nestled in the heart of Sunnyside, we have been dedicated to bringing the surrounding community fresh fare and familiar faces for over a decade. Supporting our community through the use of local farmers and artisans. Fresh is the cornerstone of our offering, from organic eggs, locally roasted coffee and Alforno bread delivered daily.

3